Robust Design Increased Coverage Hot Pluggable
Wide operating temperature range
for harsh environments
Transfer data over short or
long distances
Easily modify or upgrade
network infrastructure
Gigabit Industrial

Storage Humidity  5% to 95% non-condensing
Certifications  FCC Class B, ICES-003 Class B, CE Class B, VCCI Class B, LVD
Order Information
DIS-S301SX 1000BASE-SX Multi-Mode 550 m SFP Transceiver -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S302SX 1000BASE-SX Multi-Mode 2 km SFP Transceiver -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S310LX 1000BASE-LX Single-Mode 10 km SFP Transceiver -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S330EX 1000BASE-EX Single-Mode 30 km SFP Transceiver -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S350LHX 1000BASE-LHX Single-Mode 50 km SFP Transceiver -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S380ZX 1000BASE-ZX Single-Mode 80 km SFP Transceiver -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
Technical Specifications / DIS-S300 S eries
HQ | No. 289, Xinhu 3rd Road Neihu District, Taipei 11494 www.dlink.com